Stura divans XL - Papenburg-M

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

242/99

190

84

41

51
Neizvelkams
Bruna

Bruna

Austs audums

Plastmasas

569,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
8296-1273802




